
Bank Segment

Account Name

HDFC Bank

ICICI Bank

All Segment

All Segment

Bank Details

3. For Cheque 

Deposit

Payment Mode

All Segment

Account No.

Tradeswift Broking Pvt. Ltd.

00540340010577

001205011770

Payee Account no.  :-  TRDSWT<Clientcode> 

Payee Name             :-  Tradeswift Broking Pvt Ltd

IFSC code                  :-  HDFC0000054

Bank Name               :-  HDFC Bank

* e.g. if your client code is A001 then payee account number   

   will be TRDSWTA001 

* The payment should be done from Client's registered Bank 

   account only

1. For Online 

Fund Transfer 
Please add the 

payee through 

your Internet 

Banking

TRDSWT<CLIENT CODE>@HDFCBANK

Note: Client Code should be of 10 Digits. If your back office code is 

of 4 digits then please add 000000 before the Client Code.

* e.g. if your client code is A001 then UPI id will be                                                                    

TRDSWT000000A001@HDFCBANK

* The payment should be done from Client's registered Bank 

   account only

2. For UPI Fund 

Transfer 



Department Particulars Direct Line Contact Person Email ID

Board Numbers contact@tradeswift.net

NCDEX 4050536 / 537 Diwan Singh

Mukesh Sharma

Lokesh Sharma

4050512 Ravindra Agarwal

4050511 Dharmendra Sharma

4050510 Sanjay Patani

4050509 Dinesh Sharma

Currency Derivatives 4050540/541 Diwan Singh

Mutual Funds Mutual Funds 4050539 Mukesh Sharma mukesh@tradeswift.net

4050514 Ram Singh Jat

4050513 Ravindra Agarwal

4050539 Mukesh Sharma

4050535 Lokesh Sharma

4050523 Sheeja Antony bank@tradeswift.net

4050524 Jitendra Sharma jitendra@tradeswift.net

NSE & BSE Delivery / 

Dividend/ Corporate 

Actions

4050520 Anil Dominic Baby anil@tradeswift.net

Financial Accounts / 

Reports
4050522 Bhupendra Singh bhupendra@tradeswift.net

4050521 Ajay Mundhra ajay@tradeswift.net

4050525 Abhishek Jain abhishek.jain@tradeswift.net

4050523 Jitendra Sharma payment@tradeswift.net

4050513 Ram Singh Jat ramsingh@tradeswift.net

4050533

4050505

Demat Account Opening 4050567 Kishan Singh dp@tradeswift.net

eKYC 4050505 Hemraj Gurjar kyc@tradeswift.net

ReKYC 4050548 Ankush Gupta csd@tradeswift.net

DP Management 4050521 Ajay Mundhra ajay@tradeswift.net

Research and Analysis 
Equities, Commodities & 

Currencies
4050515 Ravindra Singhal research@tradeswift.net

Odin and Mobile App 

Installation
4050532, 534 Tayub Khan, Surendra Singh support@tradeswift.net

Connectivity Issues 4050530 Yogesh Sharma yogesh@tradeswift.net

4050539 Mukesh Sharma mukesh@tradeswift.net

4050512 / 513
Ravindra Agarwal / Ramsingh 

Jat
ramsingh@tradeswift.net

4050500 Sandeep Kumar Jain sandeep@tradeswift.net

4050555 Nishant Jain nishant@tradeswift.net

Contact Details

Directors

Authorised Person / 

Remiser Calculation and 

Release

Online Trading ID  (Odin, Mobile App & Others ) 

Creation & Password Reset

payment@tradeswift.net

Account Opening / KYC

Compliance and 

Authorised Person related 

Issues

RMS

Accounts

Ganga Singh acop@tradeswift.net

IT Helpdesk

Trading Account and Live 

Back office activation

Trading

mukesh@tradeswift.net

Compliance

NSE & BSE / Payment 

Release Request

0141-4050505

Payment Release and 

General Accounts Queries

MCX 4050535 / 538

NCDEX, MCX & NSE-CDS / 

Payment Release Request

NSE & BSE

mailto:bhupendra@tradeswift.net
mailto:abhishek.jain@tradeswift.net
mailto:csd@tradeswift.net
mailto:support@tradeswift.net
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